
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 3 12PM

Session Results Ring 1

Session 1 

WED 13 SEP 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Ellite Male 139 (EM139kg) OLVERA Cesar NCA

BONNER Marcell ERIE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George VA

SEA

SW

MAT

STX

CHODASH Alden

INGRAM Lamont

GAMEZ Roland

ALI Jamil

GARCIA Valorie

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Ellite Male 139 (EM139kg) RICHARDSON-MOORE Naseia GA

MARES Benjamin GULF BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTIERNAN Pat SCA

SCA

MOV

SEA

MAT

CRUZ George

ROSARIO Krysti

WALDEN Chris

INGRAM Lamont

ALI Jamil

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Ellite Male 139 (EM139kg) PANDURO-ANGULO Alan NE

LUGO Julilan David IL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH Alden SW

SCA

STX

MAT

SCA

GAMEZ Roland

CRUZ George

GARCIA Valorie

ALI Jamil

ROSARIO Krysti

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male 165 (EM165kg) McELOY Jaquan MI

McDANIELS Kenneth SCA

RED RSC R1 1:45

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris STX

NCA

MAT

NENG

SEA

GARCIA Valorie

McTIERNAN Pat

ALI Jamil

CLARK Tom

INGRAM Lamont

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 Youth Male 139 (YM 139kg) McCALL Anton ERIE

GARCIA Lorenzo CO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont STX

SCA

SCA

SW

VA

GARCIA Valorie

CRUZ George

ROSARIO Krysti

GAMEZ Roland

CHODASH Alden

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Male 147 (EM147kg) DANIELS Tymir NJ

RILEY Jasir ERIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil NCA

SEA

MOV

NENG

SCA

McTIERNAN Pat

INGRAM Lamont

WALDEN Chris

CLARK Tom

CRUZ George

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Youth Male 139 (YM 139kg) ZAMBRANO Ace AZ

JACKSON Armond IN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH Alden STX

MOV

SCA

SW

SCA

GARCIA Valorie

WALDEN Chris

CRUZ George

GAMEZ Roland

ROSARIO Krysti

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Ellite Male 139 (EM139kg) OSAZE Khalil ERIE

ALBARRAN Bryan SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTIERNAN Pat MAT

NENG

VA

SEA

STX

ALI Jamil

CLARK Tom

CHODASH Alden

INGRAM Lamont

GARCIA Valorie

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male 147 (EM147kg) TANTILLO Antonio MET

CALHOUN Romeo GULF BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ Roland MAT

SCA

MOV

NENG

VA

ALI Jamil

ROSARIO Krysti

WALDEN Chris

CLARK Tom

CHODASH Alden

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male 165 (EM165kg) ZAMMIT Andrew OH

SANDERS Keith PV

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont MOV

SCA

STX

NENG

NCA

WALDEN Chris

CRUZ George

GARCIA Valorie

CLARK Tom

McTIERNAN Pat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male 147 (EM147kg) THOMAS Dominic MOV

VELAZCO ORTIZ Isai UT

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil SCA

STX

VA

SW

NCA

ROSARIO Krysti

GARCIA Valorie

CHODASH Alden

GAMEZ Roland

McTIERNAN Pat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Youth Male 139 (YM 139kg) POGLINE Oscar CO

JONES Ryan SCA BLUE RSC R2 2:18

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom STX

SW

MOV

SEA

MAT

GARCIA Valorie

GAMEZ Roland

WALDEN Chris

INGRAM Lamont

ALI Jamil

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Male 112 (EM112kg) LEWIS Demitrius PV

VALDEZ Gilberto WTX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George MOV

SEA

NCA

VA

MAT

WALDEN Chris

INGRAM Lamont

McTIERNAN Pat

CHODASH Alden

ALI Jamil

26:29

25:30

26:29

27:28

26:29

RED

BLUE

14 14 Elite Male 165 (EM165kg) MUNOZ Damian WTX

SANDERS Caleb NC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ Roland NENG

SCA

STX

VA

NCA

CLARK Tom

ROSARIO Krysti

GARCIA Valorie

CHODASH Alden

McTIERNAN Pat

29:27

29:27

29:26

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male 165 (EM165kg) MURGA Enrique FL

GOINS Cedric VA
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris SW

SCA

NENG

SEA

MAT

GAMEZ Roland

CRUZ George

CLARK Tom

INGRAM Lamont

ALI Jamil

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16 Youth Male 112 (YM 112kg) TAPIA Jordy PNW

TORRES Jesse NV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA ROSARIO Krysti MOV

SW

NCA

STX

VA

WALDEN Chris

GAMEZ Roland

McTIERNAN Pat

GARCIA Valorie

CHODASH Alden

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Youth Male 112 (YM 112kg) QUINTANA Anthony CO

HERRERA Edgar WTX BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont STX

NENG

SCA

MAT

SW

GARCIA Valorie

CLARK Tom

CRUZ George

ALI Jamil

GAMEZ Roland

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 18 Youth Male 125 (YM 125kg) BROUGHTON Daryl SC

RUIZ Jorge SCA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTIERNAN Pat SW

MAT

MOV

STX

VA

GAMEZ Roland

ALI Jamil

WALDEN Chris

GARCIA Valorie

CHODASH Alden

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 19 Youth Male 125 (YM 125kg) RUBALCABA Jonathan CAB

FUENTES Jordan CCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom VA

SCA

SEA

SW

STX

CHODASH Alden

CRUZ George

INGRAM Lamont

GAMEZ Roland

GARCIA Valorie

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


