

2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 3 12PM



Session Results Ring 1

Session 1

WED 13 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Ellite Male 139 (EM139kg)	RED BLUE	OLVERA Cesar BONNER Marcell		NCA ERIE	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SW MAT	CHODASH Alden INGRAM Lamont GAMEZ Roland ALI Jamil GARCIA Valorie		27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29
2	2	Ellite Male 139 (EM139kg)	RED	RICHARDSON-MOORE Naseia		GA			
		Referee:	BLUE NCA	MARES Benjamin McTIERNAN Pat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	SCA	BLUE CRUZ George ROSARIO Krysti WALDEN Chris	WP	3:2 28:29 29:28 30:27
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		INGRAM Lamont ALI Jamil		28:29 28:29
3	3	Ellite Male 139 (EM139kg)	RED BLUE	PANDURO-ANGULO Alan LUGO Julilan David		NE IL	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	VA	CHODASH Alden	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA STX MAT	GAMEZ Roland CRUZ George GARCIA Valorie ALI Jamil ROSARIO Krysti		27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
4	4	Elite Male 165 (EM165kg)	RED BLUE	McELOY Jaquan McDANIELS Kenneth		MI SCA	RED	RSC	R1 1:45
		Referee:	MOV	WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX NCA MAT NENG	GARCIA Valorie McTIERNAN Pat ALI Jamil CLARK Tom INGRAM Lamont		- - - -
5	5	Youth Male 139 (YM 139kg)	RED	McCALL Anton		ERIE			
			BLUE	GARCIA Lorenzo		CO	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA SCA SW	GARCIA Valorie CRUZ George ROSARIO Krysti GAMEZ Roland CHODASH Alden		29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
6	6	Elite Male 147 (EM147kg)	RED BLUE	DANIELS Tymir RILEY Jasir		NJ ERIE	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MAT	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA MOV NENG	McTIERNAN Pat INGRAM Lamont WALDEN Chris CLARK Tom CRUZ George		27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
7	7	Youth Male 139 (YM 139kg)	RED BLUE	ZAMBRANO Ace JACKSON Armond		AZ IN	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	VA	CHODASH Alden	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SCA SW	GARCIA Valorie WALDEN Chris CRUZ George GAMEZ Roland ROSARIO Krysti		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	8	Ellite Male 139 (EM139kg)	RED BLUE	OSAZE Khalil ALBARRAN Bryan		ERIE SCA	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	NCA	McTIERNAN Pat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NENG VA SEA	ALI Jamil CLARK Tom CHODASH Alden INGRAM Lamont GARCIA Valorie		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 3 12PM



Session Results Ring 1

Session 1

WED 13 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Elite Male 147 (EM147kg)	RED BLUE	TANTILLO Antonio CALHOUN Romeo		MET GULF	BLUE	WO	
		Referee:	SW	GAMEZ Roland	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SCA	ALI Jamil ROSARIO Krysti WALDEN Chris CLARK Tom		-
					Judge 5:		CHODASH Alden		-
10	10	Elite Male 165 (EM165kg)	RED BLUE	ZAMMIT Andrew SANDERS Keith		OH PV	RED	WO	
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA STX NENG	WALDEN Chris CRUZ George GARCIA Valorie CLARK Tom McTIERNAN Pat		- - - -
11	11	Elite Male 147 (EM147kg)	RED BLUE	THOMAS Dominic VELAZCO ORTIZ Isai		MOV UT	RED	WO	
		Referee:		ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA STX VA SW	ROSARIO Krysti GARCIA Valorie CHODASH Alden GAMEZ Roland McTIERNAN Pat		- - - -
12	12	Youth Male 139 (YM 139kg)	RED	POGLINE Oscar		CO			
		(9)	BLUE	JONES Ryan		SCA	BLUE	RSC	R2 2:18
		Referee:	NENG	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW MOV SEA	GARCIA Valorie GAMEZ Roland WALDEN Chris INGRAM Lamont ALI Jamil		8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
13	13	Elite Male 112 (EM112kg)	RED BLUE	LEWIS Demitrius VALDEZ Gilberto		PV WTX	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SEA NCA VA	WALDEN Chris INGRAM Lamont McTIERNAN Pat CHODASH Alden ALI Jamil		26:29 25:30 26:29 27:28 26:29
14	14	Elite Male 165 (EM165kg)	RED BLUE	MUNOZ Damian SANDERS Caleb		WTX NC	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	SW	GAMEZ Roland	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA STX VA	CLARK Tom ROSARIO Krysti GARCIA Valorie CHODASH Alden McTIERNAN Pat		29:27 29:27 29:26 29:27 29:27
15	15	Elite Male 165 (EM165kg)	RED BLUE	MURGA Enrique GOINS Cedric		FL VA	None	NC	
		Referee:		WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA NENG SEA	GAMEZ Roland CRUZ George CLARK Tom INGRAM Lamont ALI Jamil		- - - -
16	16	Youth Male 112 (YM 112kg)	RED BLUE	TAPIA Jordy TORRES Jesse		PNW NV	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:		ROSARIO Krysti	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SW NCA STX	WALDEN Chris GAMEZ Roland McTIERNAN Pat GARCIA Valorie CHODASH Alden		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 3 12PM



Session Results Ring 1

Session 1

WED 13 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Youth Male 112 (YM 112kg)	RED BLUE	QUINTANA Anthony HERRERA Edgar		CO WTX	BLUE	WO	
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NENG SCA MAT	GARCIA Valorie CLARK Tom CRUZ George ALI Jamil GAMEZ Roland		- - - -
18	18	Youth Male 125 (YM 125kg)	RED BLUE	BROUGHTON Daryl RUIZ Jorge		SC SCA	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	NCA	McTIERNAN Pat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT MOV STX	GAMEZ Roland ALI Jamil WALDEN Chris GARCIA Valorie CHODASH Alden		28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30
19	19	Youth Male 125 (YM 125kg)	RED BLUE	RUBALCABA Jonathan FUENTES Jordan		CAB CCA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	NENG	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA SEA SW	CHODASH Alden CRUZ George INGRAM Lamont GAMEZ Roland GARCIA Valorie		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

LEGEND											
NC	No Contest	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										